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Audio Enhancement

CCS Presentations

Paul Kozlow

Bid Signed - Non Collusion Form

Yes

Yes

Yes

Drug Free Workplace Certification Form

Yes

Yes

Yes

Delivery

30 Days

30 days

7-14 days

Payment

Net 45

Net 45

Net 30

Certified Business Program

Item # | bRICE SHEET

Estimated

Qty

Unit Price

Extended Pricing

Unit Price

Extended Pricing

Unit Price

Extended Pricing

Complete 50 watt, High Range Infrared
Classroom Amplification System for
one (1) Classroom; Audio
Enhancement, Ultimate or equal,
INSTALLED during New Construction

[EEN

500

$

1,450.00

$  725,000.00

1,684.41

842,205.00

$

1,577.38

$  788,690.00

Complete 50 watt, High Range Infrared
Amplification System for one (1) Media
Center (Split System); Audio
Enhancement, Ultimate or equal,
INSTALLED during New Construction

N

20

$

2,300.00

$ 46,000.00

2,958.29

59,165.80

$

1,689.30

$ 33,786.00

Alternate Bid

20

3,428.82

68,576.40

AND

Complete 50 watt, High Range Infrared
Classroom Amplification System for
one (1) Classroom; Audio
Enhancement, Ultimate or equal,
INSTALLED during Renovations of
existing Classrooms

w

100

$

1,450.00

$  145,000.00

1,684.41

$ 168,441.00

$

1,707.38

$ 170,738.00

Complete 50 watt, High Range Infrared
Amplification System for one (1) Media
Center (Split System); Audio
Enhancement, Ultimate or equal,
INSTALLED Renovations of existing
4|Classrooms

$

2,300.00

$ 9,200.00

2,958.29

11,833.16

$

1,729.00

$ 6,916.00

Alternate Bid

3,428.82

$ 13,715.28

AND
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Audio Enhancement

CCS Presentations

Paul Kozlow

o1

Complete 50 watt, High Range Infrared
Classroom Amplification System for
one (1) Classroom; Audio
Enhancement, Ultimate or equal, NOT
INSTALLED

50

1,400.00

$

70,000.00

1,525.00

$

76,250.00

1,377.72

$ 68,886.00

(<2}

Complete 50 watt, High Range Infrared
Amplification System for one (1) Media
Center (Split System); Audio
Enhancement, Ultimate or equal, NOT
INSTALLED

2,250.00

9,000.00

2,765.88

$

11,063.52

1,475.27

$ 5,901.08

Alternate Bid

3,030.00

$

12,120.00

Optional Equipment:

Hand Held Microphone

10

225.00

2,250.00

152.00

1,520.00

137.00

1,370.00

|~

Headset

10

95.00

950.00

NB

NB

©

Collar Microphone

10

145.00

1,450.00

170.00

1,700.00

NB

10

Ceiling Speaker Kit

25

45.00

1,125.00

257.00

6,425.00

232.00

5,800.00

11

Ceiling Dome Sensor

15

120.00

1,800.00

159.00

2,385.00

135.00

2,025.00

12

Dome Sensor Coupler

15

AR |R|P|a A

35.00

| B |r|a|a o

525.00

NB

35.00

525.00

Item Description:

Quantity Breaks; Installed Systems in
NEW Construction:

13

One (1) Complete 50 Watt System

1,450.00

1,799.00

1,577.38

14

Up to and including Five (5) Complete
50 Watt Systems

1,450.00

1,744.41

1,577.38

15

Up to and including Ten (10) Complete
50 Watt Systems

1,450.00

1,724.41

1,577.38

16

Up to and including Fifteen (15)
Complete 50 Watt Systems

1,450.00

1,704.41

1,577.38

17

Up to and including Twenty (20)
Complete 50 Watt Systems

1,450.00

1,684.41

1,577.38

18

Up to and including Fifty (50) Complete
50 Watt Systems

1,450.00

1,684.41

1,577.38

19

Over Fifty (50) Complete Systems

1,450.00

1,684.41

1,577.38
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Audio Enhancement

CCS Presentations

Paul Kozlow

Quantity Breaks; Installed Systems
during renovations of existing
classrooms:

20

One (1) Complete 50 Watt System

1,450.00

1,799.00

1,707.38

21

Up to and including Five (5) Complete
50 Watt Systems

1,450.00

1,744.44

1,707.38

22

Up to and including Ten (10) Complete
50 Watt Systems

1,450.00

1,724.41

1,707.38

23

Up to and including Fifteen (15)
Complete 50 Watt Systems

1,450.00

1,704.41

1,707.38

24

Up to and including Twenty (20)
Complete 50 Watt Systems

1,450.00

1,684.41

1,707.38

25

Up to and including Fifty (50) Complete
50 Watt Systems

1,450.00

1,684.41

1,707.38

26

Over Fifty (50) Complete Systems

1,450.00

1,684.41

1,707.38

Quantity Breaks; NOT Installed
Systems:

27

One (1) Complete 50 Watt System

1,400.00

1,555.00

1,377.72

28

Up to and including Five (5) Complete
50 Watt Systems

1,400.00

1,540.00

1,377.72

29

Up to and including Ten (10) Complete
50 Watt Systems

1,400.00

1,535.00

1,377.72

30

Up to and including Fifteen (15)
Complete 50 Watt Systems

1,400.00

1,530.00

1,377.72

31

Up to and including Twenty (20)
Complete 50 Watt Systems

1,400.00

1,525.00

1,377.72

32

Up to and including Fifty (50) Complete
50 Watt Systems

1,400.00

1,525.00

1,377.72

33

Over Fifty (50) Complete Systems

1,400.00

1,525.00

1,377.72

34

OPTIONAL BOND REQUIREMENT:
Cost of Fedelity Bond; Paragraph 2.43

COST OF
BOND:

NB

3%

NB

The below figure
addressed ONLY
the lesser dollar
amount.
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Paul Kozlow

Audio Enhancement
CCS Presentations

$ 1,004,200.00 $ 1,168,958.48 $ 1,074,917.08
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Solutions

Xerox Audio Solutions

ed - Non Collusion Form

Yes

Yes

ee Workplace Certification Form

Yes

Yes

30 days

30 days ARO

t

Net 45

Net 30

 Business Program

Yes (A)

PRICE SHEET

Unit Price

Extended Pricing

Unit Price

Extended Pricing

Complete 50 watt, High Range Infrared
Classroom Amplification System for
one (1) Classroom; Audio
Enhancement, Ultimate or equal,
INSTALLED during New Construction

$

1,449.85

$ 724,925.00

$

1,645.00

$ 822,500.00

Complete 50 watt, High Range Infrared
Amplification System for one (1) Media
Center (Split System); Audio
Enhancement, Ultimate or equal,
INSTALLED during New Construction

$

2,193.62

$ 43,872.40

$

2,360.00

$ 47,200.00

Alternate Bid

AND

Complete 50 watt, High Range Infrared
Classroom Amplification System for
one (1) Classroom; Audio
Enhancement, Ultimate or equal,
INSTALLED during Renovations of
existing Classrooms

$

1,449.85

$ 144,985.00

$

1,725.00

$ 172,500.00

Complete 50 watt, High Range Infrared
Amplification System for one (1) Media
Center (Split System); Audio
Enhancement, Ultimate or equal,
INSTALLED Renovations of existing
Classrooms

$

2,193.62

$ 8,774.48

$

2,440.00

$ 9,760.00

Alternate Bid

AND
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Structured Cabling

Solutions

Xerox Audio Solutions

Complete 50 watt, High Range Infrared
Classroom Amplification System for
one (1) Classroom; Audio
Enhancement, Ultimate or equal, NOT
INSTALLED

1,336.50

66,825.00

1,385.00

$

69,250.00

Complete 50 watt, High Range Infrared
Amplification System for one (1) Media
Center (Split System); Audio
Enhancement, Ultimate or equal, NOT
INSTALLED

2,074.60

8,298.40

2,010.00

8,040.00

Alternate Bid

Optional Equipment:

Hand Held Microphone

185.90

1,859.00

185.00

1,850.00

Headset

89.10

891.00

89.00

890.00

Collar Microphone

89.10

891.00

89.00

890.00

Ceiling Speaker Kit

228.80

5,720.00

220.00

5,500.00

Ceiling Dome Sensor

157.30

2,359.50

125.00

1,875.00

Dome Sensor Coupler

| |R|PA R |H

26.40

| |r|A|B|H

396.00

| |r|P|R|H

26.00

| |r|A | |H

390.00

Item Description:

Quantity Breaks; Installed Systems in
NEW Construction:

One (1) Complete 50 Watt System

1,449.85

1,645.00

Up to and including Five (5) Complete
50 Watt Systems

1,449.85

1,645.00

Up to and including Ten (10) Complete
50 Watt Systems

1,449.85

1,635.00

Up to and including Fifteen (15)
Complete 50 Watt Systems

1,449.85

1,625.00

Up to and including Twenty (20)
Complete 50 Watt Systems

1,449.85

1,615.00

Up to and including Fifty (50) Complete
50 Watt Systems

1,449.85

1,615.00

Over Fifty (50) Complete Systems

1,449.85

1,615.00
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during renovations of existing
classrooms:

Structured Cabling

Solutions

Xerox Audio Solutions

Guantlty Breaks, nstalled §ystems

One (1) Complete 50 Watt System

1,449.85

1,725.00

Up to and including Five (5) Complete
50 Watt Systems

1,449.85

1,725.00

Up to and including Ten (10) Complete
50 Watt Systems

$ 1,449.85

1,715.00

Up to and including Fifteen (15)
Complete 50 Watt Systems

$ 1,449.85

1,705.00

Up to and including Twenty (20)
Complete 50 Watt Systems

$ 1,449.85

1,695.00

Up to and including Fifty (50) Complete
50 Watt Systems

1,449.85

1,695.00

Over Fifty (50) Complete Systems

1,449.85

1,695.00

[Quantity Breaks; NOT Installed
Systems:

One (1) Complete 50 Watt System

1,336.50

1,385.00

Up to and including Five (5) Complete
50 Watt Systems

1,336.50

1,385.00

Up to and including Ten (10) Complete
50 Watt Systems

$ 1,336.50

1,375.00

Up to and including Fifteen (15)
Complete 50 Watt Systems

$ 1,336.50

1,365.00

Up to and including Twenty (20)
Complete 50 Watt Systems

$ 1,336.50

1,355.00

Up to and including Fifty (50) Complete
50 Watt Systems

1,336.50

1,355.00

Over Fifty (50) Complete Systems

1,336.50

1,355.00

OPTIONAL BOND REQUIREMENT:
Cost of Fedelity Bond; Paragraph 2.43

$ 2,500.00

10,000.00

Equipment bid did not meet
minimum specifications. See Bid
File for detalils.
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$

997,680.28

$ 1,129,250.00




